CARTER'S GYMNASTICS 2016 - 2017 RECREATIONAL SCHEDULE

Class

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Future Stars (1hr)

1 day $137.00 / 8wks
2 day $232.00 / 8 wks
3 day $322.00 / 8 wks
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6:15-7:15 PM

6:30-7:30 PM

4:30-5:30PM

10:00-11:00 AM

Vega (1hr)

6:00-7:00

9:00-10:00 AM

Shining Stars (1hr 15 m)
1 day $157.00 / 8wks

2 day $267.00 / 8 wks
3 day $380.00 / 8 wks

5:00-6:15 PM

5:00-6:15 PM

5:00-6:15PM

4:15-5:30 PM

10:00-11:15

Star Gazer (1hr 15 m)
1day $157.00

6:20-7:35 PM

Rising Stars (1hr 15)
1 day $157.00 / 8wks

4:15-5:30 PM

A registration in the amount of $35.00 for the 1st child, $30.00 for
the 2nd child and a maximum of $65.00 per family is due on the
initial sign-up. Registrations are renewable ever September.
Tuition is prorated if you begin in the middle of a session!
Discounts: 15% off 2nd child, 20% off 3rd child.
(Discounts taken on lowest amounts.)

Payments are due on the first day of the session and are non-
refundable.

2 make-ups per session are allowed provided a call is made in

advance of the absence . Missed lessons must be made up
within the session. Make-ups must be scheduled at the front

desk in order to attend.

cartersgvmnastics.org

480-461-8464

7931 E. Pecos Rd. Suite 139 Mesa, AZ 85212
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cartersgymnastics.org
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Class

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Moon Beams (45 m)
1 day $117.00 / 8wks
2 day $197.00 / 8 wks

9:50-10:40

Little Dippers (50 m)
1 day $130.00 / 8wks
2 day $217.00 / 8 wks

4:10-5:00 PM

4:00-4:50 PM

5:30-6:20 PM

5:30-6:20 PM

9:00-9:50 AM

Big Dippers (5
1 day $130.00
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4:10-5:00 PM

4:00-4:50 PM

5:30-6:20 PM

9:00-9:50 AM

Tumbling (1 hr)
1 day $137.00 / 8wks

7:00-8:00 PM

Beginner Boys (1hr)

1 day $137.00 / 8wks
2 day $232.00 / 8 wks
3 day $322.00 / 8 wks

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00 PM

6:30-7:30




