CARTER'S GYMNASTICS 2016 - 2017 RECREATIONAL SCHEDULE

Class	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Future Stars (1hr) 1 day \$137.00 / 8wks 2 day \$232.00 / 8 wks 3 day \$322.00 / 8 wks	5:00-6:00 PM 6:15-7:15 PM	6:15-7:15 PM	4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:00 PM 6:15-7:15 PM	6:30-7:30 PM	4:30-5:30PM	10:00-11:00 AM
Vega (1hr)	6:00-7:00					9:00-10:00 AM
Shining Stars (1hr 15 m) 1 day \$157.00 / 8wks 2 day \$267.00 / 8 wks 3 day \$380.00 / 8 wks	5:00-6:15 PM	5:00-6:15 PM	5:00-6:15PM	4:15-5:30 PM		10:00-11:15
Star Gazer (1hr 15 m) 1day \$157.00					6:20-7:35 PM	
Rising Stars (1hr 15) 1 day \$157.00 / 8wks				4:15-5:30 PM		

A **registration** in the amount of \$35.00 for the 1st child, \$30.00 for the 2nd child and a maximum of \$65.00 per family is due on the initial sign-up. Registrations are renewable ever September. Tuition is prorated if you begin in the middle of a session!

Discounts: 15% off 2nd child, 20% off 3rd child.

(Discounts taken on lowest amounts.)

Payments are due on the first day of the session and are non-refundable.

2 make-ups per session are allowed provided a call is made in advance of the absence. Missed lessons must be made up within the session. Make-ups must be scheduled at the front desk in order to attend.

cartersgymnastics.org

480-461-8464

7931 E. Pecos Rd. Suite 139 Mesa, AZ 85212

CARTER'S GYMNASTICS 2016 - 2017 RECREATIONAL SCHEDULE

cartersgymnastics.org

480-461-8464

7931 E. Pecos Rd. Suite 139 Mesa, AZ 85212

Class	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Moon Beams (45 m) 1 day \$117.00 / 8wks 2 day \$197.00 / 8 wks						9:50-10:40
Little Dippers (50 m) 1 day \$130.00 / 8wks 2 day \$217.00 / 8 wks			4:00-4:50 PM	5:30-6:20 PM	5:30-6:20 PM	9:00-9:50 AM
Big Dippers (50 m) 1 day \$130.00 / 8wks 2 day \$217.00 / 8 wks	4:10-5:00 PM		4:00-4:50 PM	5:30-6:20 PM		9:00-9:50 AM
Tumbling (1 hr) 1 day \$137.00 / 8wks	7:00-8:00 PM					
Beginner Boys (1hr) 1 day \$137.00 / 8wks 2 day \$232.00 / 8 wks 3 day \$322.00 / 8 wks	4:00-5:00		5:00-6:00 PM	6:30-7:30		